8

1

USG DUROCKTM BRAND

TILE MEMBRANE AND ADHESIVE



usg.com/dtm

USG DUROCK[™] BRAND TILE MEMBRANE AND ADHESIVE

OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE	USG Durock [™] Brand Tile Membrane is a thin, waterproof, vapor-permeable membrane used under tile in residential and light-commercial floor, wall and countertop applications. Easy to install, with a patented cementitious surface for outstanding tile bond, USG Durock [™] tile membrane also provides a high- performance crack-isolation solution when used with USG Durock [™] Brand Tile Membrane Adhesive.
EASY TO INSTALL	USG Durock [™] tile membrane can be easily cut with scissors. There's no dust, no mess and no need for special tools. Refer to submittal sheet <i>USG Durock[™] Tile Membrane</i> (CB492) for technical data and installation methods.
WATER PROTECTION	Waterproof USG Durock [™] tile membrane protects wood subfloors from water damage, while its breathability ensures that moisture in the substrate can escape. It is also mold and mildew resistant, scoring a 10 out of 10 on ASTM D3273.
CRACK ISOLATION	When installed with USG Durock™ tile membrane adhesive, the membrane creates a high-performance crack-isolation system. Type 1 organic adhesive or latex-modified thin-set mortar may be used instead, but these products do not provide crack isolation.
OUTSTANDING TILE BOND	Covered on one side with a cementitious coating, USG Durock™ tile membrane provides excellent adhesion for ceramic tile.
THIN AND LIGHTWEIGHT	Just 0.22" thick, USG Durock™ tile membrane won't raise the level of the floor or interfere with continuity between rooms. Rolls are light and easy to carry and store.



CB497/rev. 11-15 © 2015 USG Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A.

Manufactured for United States Gypsum Company 550 West Adams Street Chicago, IL 60661

800 USG.4YOU 800 (874-4968) usgdesignstudio.com usg.com

PRODUCT INFORMATION

See usg.com for the most up-to-date product information.

TRADEMARKS

The trademarks USG, DUROCK, IT'S YOUR WORLD. BUILD IT., the USG logo, the design elements and colors, and related marks are trademarks of USG Corporation or its affiliates.

NOTE

Products described here may not be available in all geographic markets. Consult your USG Company sales office or representative for information.

NOTICE

We shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages, directly or indirectly sustained, nor for any loss caused by application of these goods not in accordance with current printed instruction or for other than intended use. Our liability is expressly limited to replacement of defective goods. Any claim shall be deemed waived unless made in writing to us within thirty (30) days from date it was or reasonably should have been discovered.

DANGER!

May cause cancer or damage lungs by prolonged or repeated exposure to respirable crystalline silica. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Do not breathe dust. Use only in a well-ventilated area, wear a NIOSH/MSHA-approved respirator. Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection If swallowed, inhaled, or skin irritation occurs immediately get medical attention. Dispose of in accordance with local, state, and federal regulations. For more information call Product Safety: 800 507-8899 or see the SDS at usg.com

